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X HBEITRER(THER) B0REHK pEw (5% |AiEHR R (3)
2 tR | #ER | R | IER | #ER | 3R | BR | #EX | 485+ Rt GED) 23t 672,469
10/10(8) 267 619 925 212 370 117 851 154 3,515 3,515 0.53% 2,821 0.42%
10/11() 296 615 832 270 474 148 762 128 3,525 7,040 1.06% 6,422 0.95%
10/120K) 346 671| 1,038 284 466 142 918 126 3,991 11,031 1.67% 9,949 1.48%
10/13(K) 331 682 995 252 503 146 920 120 3,949 14,980 2.26%| 14,142 2.10%
10/14(%) 351 800| 1,270 339 615 164 982 181 4,702 19,682 297% 18,389 2.73%
10/15(%) 405 957| 1,417 420 679 258| 1,245 368 5749 25,431 3.84%| 25,449 3.78%
10/16(A) 587| 1,176] 1,707 477 871 268| 1,549 494 7,129 32,560 4.92% 34,288 5.10%
10/17(B) 449 794| 1,101 365 704 256| 1,153 384 5206| 37,766 571% 42,233 6.28%
10/18(1) 524 889 1,364 493 801 294| 1,347 473 6,185 43,951 6.64%| 50,762 7.55%
10/190K) 583| 1,059 1,594 434 922 334 1,377 513 6,816 50,767 7.67% 60,026 8.93%
10/20(K) 604 1,059 1,534 504 957 350 1,428 560 6,996/ 57,763 8.73%|  70,451|  10.48%
10/21(%) 577| 1,067 1,855 572| 1,009 410 1,692 680" 7862 65,625 9.92%|  83,305|  12.39%
10/22(1)] 1,165 1,980] 2818 1,258] 1,640 749| 3022| 1221] 13853 79478 12.01%] 104,193  15.49%
it 6,485 12,368 18450] 5880 10011| 3636] 17246 5402 79,478
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